

ARTICOLE SANITARE _ ECO. -pentru reabilitare sistem de incalzire sediul social sediu

I.D.: 73437814

Data publicarii 23.09.22

Coduri CPV

44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 6.325,34 RON - 6.325,34 RON

Descriere: STECHER CAUCIUCAT_2*10.924 LEI/BC = 21.85 LEI CUPLA KAISER NEAGRA CU CAPAC_2*13.445 LEI/BC= 26.89 LEI CABLU MYYM 3X2,5mm_59*6.303 LEI/M = 371.848 LEI CUTTER LT76183_2*8.403 LEI/BC= 16.81 LEI ROBINET RETUR CALORIFER HERTZ_8*42.0168 LEI/BC= 336.13 LEI ROBINET TUR HERTZ CALORIFER_8*45.378 LEI/BC= 363.03 LEI SET ROBINET CALORIFER+CAP TERMOSTATAT 1/2 FERRO_2*53.7815 LEI/BC = 107.56 LEI ROBINET GOLIRE 1/2 MANER ROSU_1*21.008 LEI/BC= 21.01 LEI ADAPTOR 18X3/4 FE CUPRU_2*8.8235 LEI/BC= 17.65 LEI ADAPTOR 15X1/2 FI CUPRU_3*4.202 LEI/BC= 12.61 LEI ADAPTOR 15X1/2 FE CUPRU_24*5.8824 LEI/BC= 141.18 LEI TEU 15/15/15 CUPRU_2*3.782 LEI/BC= 7.563 LEI TEU 18/18/18 CUPRU_6*10.084 LEI/BC= 60.504 LEI TEU 15/15/18 CUPRU_6*14.28457 LEI/BC= 85.714 LEI TEU 18x15x18 CUPRU_10*5.8824 LEI/BC= 58.824 LEI COT 15 / 90" IE CUPRU_10*2.9412 LEI/BC= 29.412 LEI COT 15 / 90" II CUPRU_24*2.1008 LEI/BC = 50.419 LEI COT 18 / 90 " IE CUPRU_8*7.983 LEI/BC= 63.866 LEI COT 18/ 90" II CUPRU_24*3.782 LEI/BC= 90.756 LEI MUFA 15 CUPRU_8*1.681 LEI/BC= 13.446 LEI MUFA 18 CUPRU_10*2.941 LEI/BC= 29.412 LEI OCOLIRE 18 II CUPRU_1*31.9328 LEI/BC= 31.933 LEI CLEMA OBO 15-19 MM_100*1.2605 LEI/BC= 126.05 LEI DIBLU 8x40+HOLSURUB KILMNAS_100*0.378 LEI/BC= 37.82 LEI TEAVA 15 CUPRU 3M 0.7_19*55.462 LEI/BC= 1053.782 LEI TEAVA 18 CUPRU 3M_20*74.79 LEI/BC= 1495.798 LEI NIPLU 1/2 BRONZ_2*4.622 LEI/BC= 9.244 LEI PASTA LIPIT ROTENBERGER 250GR_2*90.756 LEI/BC= 181.513 LEI ALIAJ LIPIRE ROTENBERGER 250GR_2*115.966 LEI/BC= 231.933 LEI , pr